= = = County Name Coveler and Peeler PC Report 04/30/24 9:03 AM
Voter Check-in Details with ) .
. Election Name Harris County ESD No. From 04/29/24 9:00 AM
Si ghatures 48 To 04/29/24 6:05 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 SERGIO J ALARCON 1122036302 19826 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 1:39 PM 0772 488 e
2 ALFRED LOUIS BOUDNY JR 1120184595 24118 GRIFFIN HOUSE LN KA, TX 77493 EV 04/29/24 9:50 AM 1102 48A /(2 M
3 KAREN WAHL BROWN 1117429218 610 STARBOARD PARK CT KA, TX 77494 EV 04/29/24 10:42 AM 0751 488 /{7/;3
=
4 HARRY BROWN JR 1117387581 610 STARBOARD PARK CT KA, TX 77494 EV 04/29/24 3:04 PM 0751 488 W
5 MARK WILLIAM BULKLEY 1157693755 19710 EMERALD LEAF DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 6:02 PM 0772 488 e
6 SERGIO ANTONIO CASTELLANO 2189603535 25015 LAKECREST MANOR DR KA, TX 77493 EV 04/29/24 2:28 PM 1102 48A déﬁ;
7 JOE KENNETH CRAVENS Il 1114545730 21338 PARK TREE LN KA, TX 77450 EV 04/29/24 10:46 AM 1054 488 L
Fomdh (vnen A=
8 FELICIA WINFREE CRAVENS 1114545748 21338 PARK TREE LN KA, TX 77450 EV 04/29/24 10:45 AM 1054 488 Grlrarag™
9 MICHAEL JOHN FITZGERALD 1122056293 19610 GOLDEN FLAME CT HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 10:36 AM 0772 488 =
A { T
10  MELINDA SUE FOSTER 2143662439 18325 KINGSLAND BLVD 912 HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 11:09 AM 1029 488
11 PAULA B FURTWANGLER 1122111171 19715 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 10:44 AM 0772 488
R
12 THOMAS MARTIN FURTWANGLER 1122111185 19715 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 10:52 AM 0772 488 4
PYRp R
13 KYLE THOMAS FURTWANGLER 1122105001 19715 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/29/24 4:21 PM 0772 488
14 BRYANT ALTON GAUDETTE 1122125162 3031 FORT STOCKTON DR KA, TX 77449 EV 04/29/24 12:38 PM 1103 48A
15  BRIAN DALE GRIFFIN 1115127485 1307 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/29/24 11:49 AM 0619 488
16  PAMELA CORLEY GRIFFIN 1115127574 1307 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/29/24 11:48 AM 0619 488 oy
17 KIRBY DEAN HARGIS 1117547732 20659 LAUREL LOCK DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/29/24 12:44 PM 0619
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Name

JANE FRANKLIN HARGIS

STEFANIE JOY HERBERT

JEFFREY SCOTT HEVEY

LINDA ANN HEVEY

PHYLLIS JUNE KLEIBER

SAMUEL URESTI MENDOZA

JANET LEE OLSON

MARK LEONARD OLSON

MARIA EUGENIA PRADO

ROBERT ALLEN SLIVA

CARA BOUNDS SLIVA

FRANK J STEFANSKI

BRENDA CORDEL STEFANSKI

ELVIA A STOLZENBURG

GAIL STOLZENBURG

CYDNEY JANE WRIGHT

State ID

1117547745

1213244432

1203221137

2121148648

1139116813

1115559562

1122091211

1122042682

1117573902

1117878885

1117903999

1115110014

1115110005

1113075450

1113116601

1122035291

Address

20659 LAUREL LOCK DR KA, TX 77450

2202 GABLE HOLLOW LN KA, TX 77450

1147 RENNIE DR KA, TX 77450

1147 RENNIE DR KA, TX 77450

1346 S MAPLE DR KA, TX 77493

1050 RED ROCK CANYON DR KA, TX 77450

1107 THISTLEMEADE DR HO, TX 77094

1107 THISTLEMEADE DR HO, TX 77094

3045 CARRIZO SPRINGS CT KA, TX 77449

1610 EMERALD GREEN LN HO, TX 77094

1610 EMERALD GREEN LN HO, TX 77094

1006 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450

1006 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450

909 SWEET PINE DR KA, TX 77450

909 SWEET PINE DR KA, TX 77450

19611 EMBER SKY CT HO, TX 77094

Polling Place

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Time

04/29/24 12:43 PM

04/29/24 9:55 AM

04/29/24 5:33 PM

04/29/24 5:32 PM

04/29/24 11:51 AM

04/29/24 3:57 PM

04/29/24 2:09 PM

04/29/24 2:08 PM

04/29/24 11:47 AM

04/29/24 4:49 PM

04/29/24 4:48 PM

04/29/24 11:54 AM

04/29/24 11:53 AM

04/29/24 4:51 PM

04/29/24 4:53 PM

04/29/24 1:14 PM

Precinct

0619

0644

0522

0522

1102

0547

0772

0772

1103

0772

0772

0522

0522

0509

0509

0772

Ballot Style

48B

48B

48B

48B

48 A

48B

48B

48B

48 A

48 B

48 B

48 B

48B

48B

48B

48B
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